

Tender Tabulations 6840
Grading
Shoal Lake Access Road (Freedom Road)
Shoal Lake 40 First Nation Reserve Boundary to PTH 1

				H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.		Hugh Munro Construction		Moncrief Construction Limited		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	1,238,000.00	1,238,000.00	820,000.00	820,000.00	1,164,500.00	1,164,500.00	1,200,000.00	1,200,000.00
102	Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	Lump-Sum	1	60,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	240,100.00	240,100.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing (Mod)	Hectare	90	7,975.00	717,750.00	15,000.00	1,350,000.00	7,911.00	711,990.00	4,500.00	405,000.00
834	Stripping Slopes (Mod)	Station	7	2,250.00	15,750.00	1,000.00	7,000.00	4,935.00	34,545.00	900.00	6,300.00
161	Bench Cuts	Station	7	1,575.00	11,025.00	800.00	5,600.00	2,567.00	17,969.00	1,400.00	9,800.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	30	100.00	3,000.00	80.00	2,400.00	154.00	4,620.00	200.00	6,000.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A" (Mod)	Meter	650	389.00	252,850.00	450.00	292,500.00	662.10	430,365.00	260.00	169,000.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Mod.)	Tonne	3,065	29.79	91,306.35	30.00	91,950.00	22.83	69,973.95	42.00	128,730.00
168	Composite Excavation (Mod)	Cubic Meter	54,545	7.98	435,269.10	13.00	709,085.00	26.56	1,448,715.20	18.25	995,446.25
170	Solid Rock Excavation (Mod)	Cubic Meter	154,890	42.73	6,618,449.70	40.00	6,195,600.00	27.46	4,253,279.40	32.00	4,956,480.00
214	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm	Tonne	1,620	55.62	90,104.40	75.00	121,500.00	25.25	40,905.00	45.00	72,900.00
253	Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "D" (Mod.)	Tonne	50,225	28.48	1,430,408.00	32.00	1,607,200.00	28.02	1,407,304.50	24.00	1,205,400.00
5524	Crushed Rock, 300mm Minus	Tonne	14,100	24.15	340,515.00	23.00	324,300.00	28.74	405,234.00	19.00	267,900.00
818	Crushed Rock, 100 mm Minus	Tonne	85,700	26.32	2,255,624.00	25.00	2,142,500.00	26.29	2,253,053.00	20.00	1,714,000.00
1399	Granular Base Course, Class "DSB"	Tonne	3,600	39.62	142,632.00	35.00	126,000.00	33.65	121,140.00	30.00	108,000.00
298	Bit Pvmnt, Cl "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Mod)	Tonne	1,800	257.00	462,600.00	125.00	225,000.00	131.80	237,240.00	100.00	180,000.00
327	Removing Asphalt Pavement (Mod)	Square Meter	2,200	6.25	13,750.00	20.00	44,000.00	9.42	20,724.00	16.00	35,200.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blnk Cl1, Type Urban Biodegradable (Mod)	Square Meter	30,000	3.89	116,700.00	5.00	150,000.00	2.92	87,600.00	3.00	90,000.00
3116	Geotextile Woven (Mod)	Square Meter	192,240	3.95	759,348.00	5.00	961,200.00	3.59	690,141.60	4.00	768,960.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	8,145	3.92	31,928.40	4.00	32,580.00	3.57	29,077.65	2.00	16,290.00
954	Trimming (Mod)	Station	155	500.00	77,500.00	700.00	108,500.00	2,544.64	394,419.20	400.00	62,000.00
522	Seeding (Mod)	Hectare	61	1,200.00	73,200.00	4,000.00	244,000.00	2,578.80	157,306.80	4,500.00	274,500.00
1040	Supply & Install Straw Wattle	Meter	500	45.00	22,500.00	10.00	5,000.00	14.66	7,330.00	16.00	8,000.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	250	215.00	53,750.00	200.00	50,000.00	253.29	63,322.50	215.00	53,750.00
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	Hour	250	199.00	49,750.00	200.00	50,000.00	264.62	66,155.00	200.00	50,000.00
1320	Articulated Dump Truck	Hour	250	250.00	62,500.00	220.00	55,000.00	233.44	58,360.00	230.00	57,500.00
106	Meals	Each	3,200	21.75	69,600.00	30.00	96,000.00	32.12	102,784.00	30.00	96,000.00
402	Supply of Field Office Class A (Mod)	Lump-Sum	1	38,000.00	38,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	25,700.00	25,700.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
765	Supply & Apply Prime	Liter	2,800	3.50	9,800.00	4.50	12,600.00	7.26	20,328.00	3.66	10,248.00
Total					15,543,609.95		15,949,515.00		14,564,182.80		13,037,404.25

Tender Tabulations 6840
Grading
Shoal Lake Access Road (Freedom Road)
Shoal Lake 40 First Nation Reserve Boundary to PTH 1

				Smook Contractors Ltd.		Sigfusson Northern	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	1,650,000.00	1,650,000.00	650,000.00	650,000.00
102	Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	Lump-Sum	1	100,000.00	100,000.00	20,700.00	20,700.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing (Mod)	Hectare	90	6,500.00	585,000.00	8,500.00	765,000.00
834	Stripping Slopes (Mod)	Station	7	700.00	4,900.00	938.00	6,566.00
161	Bench Cuts	Station	7	1,400.00	9,800.00	1,480.00	10,360.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	30	125.00	3,750.00	170.00	5,100.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A" (Mod)	Meter	650	400.00	260,000.00	408.00	265,200.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Mod.)	Tonne	3,065	29.00	88,885.00	24.00	73,560.00
168	Composite Excavation (Mod)	Cubic Meter	54,545	9.50	518,177.50	10.10	550,904.50
170	Solid Rock Excavation (Mod)	Cubic Meter	154,890	24.00	3,717,360.00	27.00	4,182,030.00
214	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm	Tonne	1,620	41.50	67,230.00	43.60	70,632.00
253	Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "D" (Mod.)	Tonne	50,225	27.00	1,356,075.00	25.00	1,255,625.00
5524	Crushed Rock, 300mm Minus	Tonne	14,100	20.00	282,000.00	23.60	332,760.00
818	Crushed Rock, 100 mm Minus	Tonne	85,700	23.00	1,971,100.00	21.50	1,842,550.00
1399	Granular Base Course, Class "DSB"	Tonne	3,600	74.00	266,400.00	54.00	194,400.00
298	Bit Pvmnt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Mod)	Tonne	1,800	165.00	297,000.00	256.00	460,800.00
327	Removing Asphalt Pavement (Mod)	Square Meter	2,200	12.50	27,500.00	4.43	9,746.00
1281	Supp/Place Erosion Control Blnk CI1, Type Urban Biodegradable (Mod)	Square Meter	30,000	5.50	165,000.00	4.50	135,000.00
3116	Geotextile Woven (Mod)	Square Meter	192,240	5.50	1,057,320.00	3.10	595,944.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	8,145	4.50	36,652.50	3.10	25,249.50
954	Trimming (Mod)	Station	155	1,030.00	159,650.00	938.00	145,390.00
522	Seeding (Mod)	Hectare	61	650.00	39,650.00	1,170.00	71,370.00
1040	Supply & Install Straw Wattle	Meter	500	10.00	5,000.00	16.30	8,150.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	250	240.00	60,000.00	178.00	44,500.00
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	Hour	250	230.00	57,500.00	228.00	57,000.00
1320	Articulated Dump Truck	Hour	250	300.00	75,000.00	295.00	73,750.00
106	Meals	Each	3,200	32.00	102,400.00	26.00	83,200.00
402	Supply of Field Office Class A (Mod)	Lump-Sum	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	46,100.00	46,100.00
765	Supply & Apply Prime	Liter	2,800	2.75	7,700.00	2.15	6,020.00
Total					12,996,050.00		11,987,607.00